Montezuma Country Club P.O. Box 12, Montezuma, IA 50171 2024 Fee Schedule
Note: Membership Fees Are Due By 1 May 2024

Regular or Family Membership All club activities for family including any children $599.00
up to the age of twenty-two (22) years of age as of April 1* of the current year who
reside within the family home

Single Membership No other family members are allowed to use any club facilities $410.00
Pool Membership Pool activities for family including children at home or in school. $158.00
Does not include married children and Grand Children.
Social Membership — per person. Social activities only. No course or pool use. $76.00
No geographic boundaries. Social members may not own golf cart shed.
Sponsored Student Golf activities for a full time student $195.00

Must be sponsored by a member and approved by the board.
Golf Cart Trail Fee (per cart) if you use a cart on the course, you owe this annual fee $ 50.00

Golf Cart Shed annual fee for Regular & Single memberships who own a shed at the club $ 54.00

Electric Golf Cart = incremental annual fee per electric cart in any shed. $ 25.00
Non-member Golf Cart Shed Fee annual fee for non-members who own a shed. $189.00
Lease a MCC golf cart for the season (except during MCC tournaments) $400.00
Rent MCC golf cart shed for the season (must be Regular or Single member) $150.00

Lifetime Membership All club activities for family including any children up to the  $11,500.00
age of twenty-two (22) years of age as of April 1% of the current year who reside within
the family home, for the life of the member & spouse. Shed and trail fees included for one golf cart.
For insurance purposes, if you keep a cart at MCC it must be kept in a shed.

*If you do NOT work your assigned committee and do NOT find a replacement you are subject to be invoiced the appropriate
exemption fee for the current season.

EXEMPTION FEES:
Tournament Exemption Fee Single Membership $120.00
This does NOT exempt you from Breakfast Committees.
Tournament Exemption Fee Family Membership $210.00
This does NOT exempt you from Breakfast Committees.
Breakfast Exemption Fee Single Member $120.00
Breakfast Exemption Fee Family Membership $210.00

Total Due= $§

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION BELOW:

Member #1 Cell # Shed Number
Member #2 Cell #

Children’s Name(s)

Address

E-mail

Club dues can be mailed to P.O. Box 12, Montezuma, IA 50171; or can be turned in at the MCC Clubhouse

All above amounts include 7% sales tax as required by law.



